Mantorp Classic Festival 2019

MK Scandia
Klass 2. Std, -65 till 1000cc Tusencupen

Result of Race 2

-
ANFIRP FARE.

24 - 26 August 2019
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

1000cc Period E
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant

Car/City/Club

Gap

Total time
hmsec Km/h

Fastest

KmZ/h

1 7

Gustaf Stenquist (SWE)

Jan Christians (SWE)

Mats Berglind (SWE)

Tobias Svanberg (SWE)

Peter Svensson (SWE)

Dick Garder (SWE)

1000cc Period F

Pos Nbr

Name / Entrant

Fiat Abarth 850 TC
Halmstad

RHK

Austin A40 Futura
Borlange

RHK

SAAB 95

Vintrosa

Karlskoga MF
Austin A35
Frandefors
Bengtsfors MC
Austin A40 Futura
Hallestad

SSK

Ford Anglia
Karlstad

RHK

Car/City/Club

--10 laps --

0.520

28.897

43.440

1:31.336

2:03.104

Gap

19:28.302

19:28.822

19:57.199

20:11.742

20:59.638

21:31406

95.70

95.66

93.39

9227

88.76

86.58

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

1:54874 97.34

1:54560 97 .60
1:57.770 94 .94
1:58.503 94 .36
2:03627 9045

2:06.128 88.65

Fastest
Km/Zh

1 52

Torbjorn Andersson (SWE)
Riviera Racing

Tobias Stahlberg (SWE)
IPM Racing

Reinhold Daubner (SWE)
Bruno Helgesson (SWE)
Per Ola Persson (SWE)

PerssonPartners AB

UIf Svensson (SWE)

Pertti 'Pera’ Kurki-Suonio (FIN)

Lennart Nilsson (SWE)

Lars-Erik Danielsson (SWE)

Morris Cooper 970 S
Falkenberg

Falkenbergs MK

BMC Cooper 970 S
Stockholm

KAK

Fiat Abarth 1000 Corsa
Arboga

Kolsva MS

Austin Cooper 970 S
Hamlinge

RHK

SAAB 96

Halmstad

RHK

SAAB 96

Alvangen

SVKG

SAAB 96 Monte Carlo
Hameelinna

Ahveniston AU

SAAB 96 Sport

Kil

Kils MK Bil

SAAB 96 Sport
Surahammar

MSK Hammaren

--11 laps --

1.970

13.305

1:07.976

1:11.981

1:23.397

1:24.314

1:45.056

1:45.593

19:25.139

19:27.109

19:38444

20:33.115

20:37.120

20:48.536

20:49453

21:10.195

21:10.732

105 56

105.38

104 .37

99.74

9942

9851

9844

96.83

96.79

1:44760 106.74

1:44848 106 .65
1:45397 106.09
1:50546 101.15
1:51.184 10057
1:51.648 100.15
1:52314 99.56
1:53543 9848

1:54222 97.89

11

Fastest time :

1:44.760 inlap 9 by nbr. 52 : Torbjérn Andersson (Morris Cooper 970 S)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

Publication-time

MB Racesuppoat AB

Clerk of therCourse Domare
& :
55 Max Lundgren Reine Eriksson Alex Moller
Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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